
2373 N watney way
FAIRFIELD // CALIFORNIA

for sublease: ±104,462 SF warehouse building

TYLER EPTING 
Managing Director
925 627 2897 
tyler.epting@cushwake.com 
Lic #01317533

Trevor buck 
Executive Managing Director
415 451 2436
trevor.buck@cushwake.com
Lic #00902154

Kris Hagar, SIOR 
Senior Director
925 382 8887
kris.hagar@cushwake.com
Lic #02009499



2373 N watney way
FAIRFIELD // CALIFORNIA

building size
±104,462 SF

warehouse
±83,808 SF

office
11,876 SF 2-story main
±720 warehouse office

dock doors
6

grade level doors
1

air-conditioned
7,881 SF

3,125 SF – 1ST FLOOR
4,756 SF – 2ND FLOOR

Parking
177 Spaces

column spacing
44’ x 48’ (typical)

sprinkler density
.495/2,000 SF

clear height
22’-23’

power
2,000 amps/480 volt,

3-phase service
(Tenant to verify)

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 F
E

A
T

U
R

E
S

Lease expires December 31, 2027

freight elevator
to 2nd floor mezzanine
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Floor Area
Warehouse

main [23’ vertical] 83,808
main [10’ vertical] 3,125
mezzanine [9’ vertical] 4,756

91,689 +/- SF

Office/other
main level 6,877
dock area 720
electrical 177
mezzanine 4,999

12,773 +/- SF

Total
91,689
12,773

104,462 +/- SF

scale:    1/16" =    1'-0"

Main Level
scale:    1/16" =    1'-0"

Mezzanine Level

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESEN-
TATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME 
IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY 
PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.   
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